A-level, GCSE Maths and English Language re-take & BTEC - Summer 2025 Exam Timetable

Date Exam Start Length Board Component Code |Component Title Level
Mon 24/02/2025 - TBC 05:00 EDEXL/BTEC 31670H Creative digital media production unit 3 (Preparatoty time) BTNG/B
Wed 30/04/2025 TBC 20:00 EDEXL/BTEC 31670H Creative digital media production unit 3 (Actual exam) BTNG/B
Wed 30/04/2025 - TBA 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31674H Responding to A Commission (Preparatory time) BTNG/B
Thu 01/05/2025 TBA 06:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31674H Responding to A Commission (Actual exam) BTNG/B
Mon 12 May 09:00 02:00 OCR H460/01 Economics: Microeconomics Wrtn GCE/A
03:00 AQA 7172/1 Philosophy ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
09:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GEO 01 Geography Paper One GCE/A
Tue 13 May
02:00 EDEXL/BTEC 31672H Creative digital media production unit 5 BTNG/B
13:30 02:30 OCR H408/11 Class Civ: the World of the Hero Wtn GCE/A
Wed 14 May 13:30 02:30 OCR H472/01 Eng Lit: Drama & Poetry PRE-1900 Wtn GCE/A
01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1H Maths Non Calculator Paper 1 [H] GCSE/9FC
Thu 15 May 09:00
01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1F Maths Non Calculator Paper 2 [F] GCSE/9FC
Fri 16 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
02:00 AQA 7192/1 Sociology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
09:00 02:30 EDEXL/GCE 9GKO0 01 Greek Translation Into English GCE/A
Mon 19 May 01:45 OCR H408/22 Class Civ: Imperial Image Wrtn GCE/A
13:30 02:00 OCR H409/01 Media Studies: Media Messages Wtn GCE/A
02:00 OCR H460/02 Economics: Macroeconomics Wrtn GCE/A
02:30 AQA 7662/1 German ADV Paper 1 List Read & Writ GCE/A
0900 03:00 AQA 7172/2 Philosophy ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Tue 20 May 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FMO0 01 Further Maths - Core Pure Maths.1 GCE/A
13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9PLO 01 Politics - UK Politics GCE/A
02:30 EDEXL/GCE 9JA0 01 Japanese - Translation Into English GCE/A
02:00 AQA 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
09:00 02:30 EDEXL/GCE 9TUO 01 Turkish - Translation Into English GCE/A
Wed 21 May
01:00 OCR H474/01 Eng Lang/Lit: Exp Nonfctn Spk Txt Wtn GCE/A
1330 02:30 WIJEC/GCE A670U10-1 Film Studies COMP1 Varieties of Film GCE/A
02:30 EDEXL/GCE 9PGO0 01 Portuguese - Translation Into English GCE/A
0900 02:30 OCR H472/02 Eng Lit: Cmprtve & Cntxtl Stdy Wtn GCE/A
Thu 22 May 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FMO0 02 Further Maths - Core Pure Maths.2 GCE/A
13:30 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GEO 02 Geography Paper Two GCE/A
01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9MTO 03 Music Tech Listening and Analysing GCE/A
02:30 AQA 7042/1C History ADV Paper 1 Option C GCE/A
02:00 AQA 7408/1 Physics ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Fri 23 May 09:00
01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1 GCSE/9FC
02:00 OCR H555/01 PE: Physlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn GCE/A
Half-Term Holidays: Mon 26 May - Fri 30 May
03:00 AQA 7262/W Drama and Theatre ADV Written GCE/A
09:00 02:30 AQA 7552/1 D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Mon 02 Jun
02:00 EDEXL/BTEC 31668H Media Representations BTNG/B
13:30 02:40 EDEXL/GCE 9PGO0 02 Portuguese - Translate Into Portuguese GCE/A
02:30 AQA 7692/1 Spanish ADV Pap 1 List Read & Writ GCE/A
09:00 01:45 OCR H408/34 Class Civ: Dmcrcy & Athenians-Wrtn GCE/A
02:30 WIJEC/GCE A670U20-1 Film Studies COMP2 Global Filmmaking GCE/A
Tue 03 Jun
02:40 EDEXL/GCE 9TUO 02 Turkish - Translation Into Turkish GCE/A
13:30 02:40 EDEXL/GCE 9GKO0 02 Greek - Translation Into Greek GCE/A
02:40 EDEXL/GCE 9JA0 02 Japanese - Translation Into Japanese GCE/A
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02:00 AQA 7192/2 Sociology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9IMTO 04 & 41 Music tech - Producing and Analysing & Written paper GCE/A
09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2H Maths Calculator Paper 2 [H] GCSE/9FC
Wed 04 Jun 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2F Maths Calculator Paper 2 [F] GCSE/9FC
01:00 OCR H555/02 PE: Psychlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn GCE/A
02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MAO0 01 Maths - Pure Mathematics 1 GCE/A
13:30
02:00 OCR H474/02 Eng Lang/Lit: Lang Ptry & Plays Wtn GCE/A
09:00 02:00 OCR H460/03 Economics: Themes in Economics Wrtn GCE/A
02:00 AQA 7402/1 Biology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Thu 05 Jun
13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9PLO 02 Politics - UK Government GCE/A
02:00 OCR H409/02 Media Studies: Evolving Media Wtn GCE/A
02:30 AQA 7652/1 French ADV Paper 1 List Read & Writ GCE/A
09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 GCSE/9FC
Fri 06 Jun 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GEO 03 Geography Paper Three GCE/A
02:30 AQA 7042/2N History ADV Paper 2 Option N GCE/A
13:30
01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FMO 3C Further Maths - Mechanics 1 GCE/A
02:00 AQA 7662/2 German ADV Paper 2 Writing GCE/A
09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A
Mon 09 Jun
02:00 AQA 7408/2 Physics ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
13:30 02:15 WIJEC/GCE A660U30-1 Music Component 3 Appraising GCE/A
01:30 AQA 7552/2 D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Tue 10 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7405/1 Chemistry ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9PLO 3A Comparative Politics-Usa GCE/A
02:00 AQA 7692/2 Spanish ADV Paper 2 Writing GCE/A
02:30 AQA 7517/1D Computer Science ADV Paper 1D Python GCE/A
09:00
Wed 11 Jun 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3H Maths Calculator Paper 3 [H] GCSE/9FC
01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3F Maths Calculator Paper 3 [F] GCSE/9FC
13:30 N/A Contingency afternoon
02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9PGO0 03 Portuguese Listening Reading Writing GCE/A
09:00
02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9TUO0 03 Turkish Listening Reading Writing GCE/A
Thu 12 Jun
02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MAO 02 Maths - Pure Mathematics 2 GCE/A
13:30
02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9JA0 03 Japanese Listening Reading Writing GCE/A
02:00 AQA 7402/2 Biology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
09:00
02:00 OCR H474/03 Eng Lang/Lit: Rdng Wrtr Wrtng Rdr Wtn GCE/A
Fri 13 Jun
02:00 AQA 7192/3 Sociology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A
13:30
02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GKO0 03 Greek Listening Reading Writing GCE/A
02:00 AQA 7652/2 French ADV Paper 2 Writing GCE/A
Mon 16 Jun 09:00
02:00 AQA 7405/2 Chemistry ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
02:00 AQA 7408/3/A Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt A GCE/A
Tue 17 Jun 09:00
01:00 OCR H555/03 PE: Socio-Cltrl Physl Actv Sprt Wtn GCE/A
02:00 AQA 7402/3 Biology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A
Wed 18 Jun 09:00
02:30 AQA 7517/2 Computer Science ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Thu 19 Jun 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MAO0 03,31 & 32 |Maths - Statistics & Mechanics GCE/A
Fri 20 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7405/3 Chemistry ADV Paper 3 GCE/A
Mon 23 Jun 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FMO 4C Further Maths - Mechanics 2 GCE/A
Wed 25 Jun All day N/A Contingency day




